505611245 08/07/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5658047

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TREND POWER TECHNOLOGY (CHANGSHU) INC.	08/07/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TREND POWER TECHNOLOGY (CHANGSHU) INC.
Street Address:	NO. 868 DONGNAN AVENUE, CHANGSHU HIGH TECH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13840699

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3722/1295PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=2019-08-07-Change_Assignee_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 505611245 REEL: 049996 FRAME: 0229

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: CHANG, YA-MEI

Application No.: 13/840,699

Filed: 15 Mar 2013

Title: INSULATION DETECTION CIRCUIT AND

METHOD THEREOF

Attorney Docket No.: 3722/1295PUS1

Patent No. 9,170,292

Issued: 27 Oct 2015

Confirmation Number: 1652

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

The assignee, TREND POWER TECHNOLOGY(CHANGSHU) INC., has changed its address from 1 NO.2 DONGNAN AVENUE, CHANGSHU, JIANGSU PROVINCE, CHINA 215500 to

No. 868 Dongnan Avenue, Changshu High Tech Industrial Development Zone, Jiangsu, CHINA.

Please update the assignee address accordingly.

Date: August 7, 2019

RECORDED: 08/07/2019

Respectfully submitted,

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C. 4000 Legato Road, Suite 310 Fairfax, VA 22033 Tel. 703.621.7140 mailroom@mg-ip.com

Joe McKinney Muncy Attorney/Agent for Applicant(s)

Reg. No. 32334 ROBERT F. GNUSE

Registration #27295

PATENT REEL: 049996 FRAME: 0230